
Компјутерска анимација

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
АВТ6_КА_1 уторак 10:45-12:15 402
АВТ6_КА_2 уторак 12.30-14:00 402

АВТ6_КА_1
1 Ђокић Владимир АВТ-15/19
2 Јовановић Павле АВТ-17/19
3 Забрдац Душан АВТ-26/19
4 Милијић Ненад АВТ-29/19
5 Симићевић Лазар АВТ-30/19
6 Сурла Стефан АВТ-31/19
7 Петровић Коста АВТ-40/19
8 Карановић Милан АВТ-45/19
9 Радосављевић Борко АВТ-47/19

10 Јашић Милорад АВТ-51/19
11 Склопић Лазар АВТ-59/19
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

АВТ6_КА_2
1 Драгојевић Игор АВТ-87/17
2 Токин Јелена АВТ-3/19
3 Вељковић Василије АВТ-9/19
4 Стевановић Немања АВТ-11/19
5 Стошић Петар АВТ-12/19
6 Војиновић Александар АВТ-41/19
7 Вукојевић Катарина АВТ-46/19
8 Новаковић Александар АВТ-48/19



9 Петровић Лука АВТ-60/19
10 Чекада Михаило АВТ-62/19
11 Станковић Стефан АВТ-65/19
12 Чорбић Алекса АВТ-67/19
13 Тројановић Страхиња АВТ-94/19
14
15
16
17
18
19
20



Мултимедијална продукција

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
АВТ6_ММП_1 среда 10:45-12:15 310
АВТ6_ММП_2 среда 12.30-14:00 310
АВТ6_ММП_3 среда 14:15-15:45 310
АВТ6_ММП_4 среда 16:00-17:30 310

АВТ6_ММП_1
1 Ристовић Никола АВТ-12/18
2 Игњатовић Игор АВТ-38/18
3 Мајуновић Дамир АВТ-6/19
4 Загорац Никола АВТ-13/19
5 Булатовић Ксенија АВТ-19/19
6 Миливојевић Душан АВТ-20/19
7 Милићевић Андрија АВТ-22/19
8 Биочанин Алекса АВТ-23/19
9 Пуртић Павле АВТ-33/19

10 Ступар Ана АВТ-35/19
11 Вујковић Андреј АВТ-38/19
12 Михајловић Марко АВТ-42/19
13 Пап Александар АВТ-43/19
14 Марковић Дамјан АВТ-44/19
15 Вуковић Драган АВТ-54/19
16
17
18
19
20

АВТ6_ММП_2
1 Вељковић Василије АВТ-9/19
2 Стевановић Немања АВТ-11/19
3 Стошић Петар АВТ-12/19
4 Војиновић Александар АВТ-41/19
5 Вукојевић Катарина АВТ-46/19
6 Новаковић Александар АВТ-48/19



7 Ђорђевић Стефан АВТ-58/19
8 Чекада Михаило АВТ-62/19
9 Тасић Филип АВТ-63/19

10 Вуковић Урош АВТ-66/19
11 Филиповић Петар АВТ-73/19
12 Качаревић Бранко АВТ-74/19
13 Никшић Марко АВТ-77/19
14 Степановић Владица АВТ-90/19
15 Лекић Вукашин АВТ-95/19
16
17
18
19
20

АВТ6_ММП_3
1 Костић Никола АВТ-78/17
2 Токин Јелена АВТ-3/19
3 Дељанин Милица АВТ-7/19
4 Марковић Никола АВТ-21/19
5 Петровић Лука АВТ-60/19
6 Станковић Стефан АВТ-65/19
7 Чорбић Алекса АВТ-67/19
8 Тројановић Страхиња АВТ-94/19
9 Николић Стефан АВТ-96/19

10 Димитријевић Александар АВТ-96/20
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

АВТ6_ММП_4



1 Бабић Вељко АВТ-10/19
2 Ђокић Владимир АВТ-15/19
3 Јовановић Павле АВТ-17/19
4 Забрдац Душан АВТ-26/19
5 Васић Радослав АВТ-28/19
6 Милијић Ненад АВТ-29/19
7 Симићевић Лазар АВТ-30/19
8 Сурла Стефан АВТ-31/19
9 Илић Вељко АВТ-37/19

10 Петровић Коста АВТ-40/19
11 Карановић Милан АВТ-45/19
12 Радосављевић Борко АВТ-47/19
13 Јашић Милорад АВТ-51/19
14 Склопић Лазар АВТ-59/19
15
16
17
18
19
20



Музичка продукција

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
АВТ6_МУП_1 уторак 12.30-14:00 5.1 режија
АВТ6_МУП_2 уторак 14:15-15:45 5.1 режија
АВТ6_МУП_3 среда 09:00-10:30 5.1 режија
АВТ6_МУП_4 среда 10:45-12:15 5.1 режија
АВТ6_МУП_5 среда 12.30-14:00 5.1 режија
АВТ6_МУП_6 среда 14:15-15:45 5.1 режија
АВТ6_МУП_7 среда 16:00-17:30 5.1 режија

АВТ6_МУП_1
1 Бабић Вељко АВТ-10/19
2 Ђокић Владимир АВТ-15/19
3 Јовановић Павле АВТ-17/19
4 Васић Радослав АВТ-28/19
5 Илић Вељко АВТ-37/19
6 Радосављевић Борко АВТ-47/19
7 Јашић Милорад АВТ-51/19
8 Зеленовић Љиљана ИС-21/19
9 Ћирић Војин ИС-22/19

10

АВТ6_МУП_2
1 Забрдац Душан АВТ-26/19
2 Милијић Ненад АВТ-29/19
3 Симићевић Лазар АВТ-30/19
4 Сурла Стефан АВТ-31/19
5 Петровић Коста АВТ-40/19
6 Карановић Милан АВТ-45/19
7 Склопић Лазар АВТ-59/19
8 Протић Теодор АСУВ-31/19
9 Марковић Александар РТ-94/19

10

АВТ6_МУП_3
1 Ристовић Никола АВТ-12/18



2 Игњатовић Игор АВТ-38/18
3 Мајуновић Дамир АВТ-6/19
4 Загорац Никола АВТ-13/19
5 Булатовић Ксенија АВТ-19/19
6 Миливојевић Душан АВТ-20/19
7 Милићевић Андрија АВТ-22/19
8 Биочанин Алекса АВТ-23/19
9 Челић Невена ИС-84/19

10

АВТ6_МУП_4
1 Ђорђевић Стефан АВТ-58/19
2 Тасић Филип АВТ-63/19
3 Вуковић Урош АВТ-66/19
4 Филиповић Петар АВТ-73/19
5 Качаревић Бранко АВТ-74/19
6 Никшић Марко АВТ-77/19
7 Степановић Владица АВТ-90/19
8 Лекић Вукашин АВТ-95/19
9

10

АВТ6_МУП_5
1 Пуртић Павле АВТ-33/19
2 Ступар Ана АВТ-35/19
3 Вујковић Андреј АВТ-38/19
4 Михајловић Марко АВТ-42/19
5 Пап Александар АВТ-43/19
6 Марковић Дамјан АВТ-44/19
7 Вуковић Драган АВТ-54/19
8 Ступар Душан ЕЛИТЕ-21/19
9 Сабо Иван ЕЛИТЕ-56/19

10

АВТ6_МУП_6
1 Вељковић Василије АВТ-9/19
2 Стевановић Немања АВТ-11/19
3 Стошић Петар АВТ-12/19



4 Војиновић Александар АВТ-41/19
5 Вукојевић Катарина АВТ-46/19
6 Новаковић Александар АВТ-48/19
7 Чекада Михаило АВТ-62/19
8 Ристић Ивана АВТ-75/19
9 Ђокић Мирољуб ИС-6/19

10

АВТ6_МУП_7
1 Костић Никола АВТ-78/17
2 Драгојевић Игор АВТ-87/17
3 Токин Јелена АВТ-3/19
4 Дељанин Милица АВТ-7/19
5 Петровић Лука АВТ-60/19
6 Тројановић Страхиња АВТ-94/19
7 Николић Стефан АВТ-96/19
8 Димитријевић Александар АВТ-96/20
9 Николић Јована ИС-10/19

10



Маркетинг

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
АВТ6_МАР_1 уторак 12:30-14:00 409
АВТ6_МАР_2 уторак 14.15-15.45 409
АВТ6_МАР_3 уторак 16:00-17.30 409

АВТ6_МАР_1
1 Ђокић Владимир АВТ-15/19
2 Јовановић Павле АВТ-17/19
3 Радосављевић Борко АВТ-47/19
4 Јашић Милорад АВТ-51/19
5 Тасић Филип АВТ-63/19
6 Качаревић Бранко АВТ-74/19
7 Никшић Марко АВТ-77/19
8 Степановић Владица АВТ-90/19
9 Лекић Вукашин АВТ-95/19

10 Николић Стефан АВТ-96/19
11 Димитријевић Александар АВТ-96/20
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

АВТ6_МАР_2
1 Драгојевић Игор АВТ-87/17
2 Вељковић Василије АВТ-9/19
3 Стевановић Немања АВТ-11/19
4 Стошић Петар АВТ-12/19
5 Војиновић Александар АВТ-41/19
6 Вукојевић Катарина АВТ-46/19
7 Новаковић Александар АВТ-48/19



8 Вуковић Драган АВТ-54/19
9 Ђорђевић Стефан АВТ-58/19

10 Чекада Михаило АВТ-62/19
11 Станковић Стефан АВТ-65/19
12 Вуковић Урош АВТ-66/19
13 Филиповић Петар АВТ-73/19
14 Ристић Ивана АВТ-75/19
15 Тројановић Страхиња АВТ-94/19
16
17
18
19
20

АВТ6_МАР_3
1 Ристовић Никола АВТ-12/18
2 Игњатовић Игор АВТ-38/18
3 Мајуновић Дамир АВТ-6/19
4 Бабић Вељко АВТ-10/19
5 Загорац Никола АВТ-13/19
6 Булатовић Ксенија АВТ-19/19
7 Миливојевић Душан АВТ-20/19
8 Марковић Никола АВТ-21/19
9 Милићевић Андрија АВТ-22/19

10 Биочанин Алекса АВТ-23/19
11 Васић Радослав АВТ-28/19
12 Пуртић Павле АВТ-33/19
13 Ступар Ана АВТ-35/19
14 Илић Вељко АВТ-37/19
15 Вујковић Андреј АВТ-38/19
16 Михајловић Марко АВТ-42/19
17 Пап Александар АВТ-43/19
18 Марковић Дамјан АВТ-44/19
19
20



Технологије за електронски учење

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
ТЕУ понедељак 19:00-20:30 ОНЛИНЕ


